Rank Competitor(s)
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Madelyn Fan
Caelyn Du
Olivia Lin
Scarlett Shi
Emma Xie
Avery Ng
Tessa Clinch
Kaitlin Hu
Nicole Zhang

Club

Sunset FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Kerrisdale FSC
Delta FSC
Connaught SC

Skate Canada

Alex Clarke

Date:

17-Aug-2024

Super Series BC SummerSkate 2024

Scotia Barn, Burnaby, BC
Aug 15 to Aug 18, 2024

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Gp 1)

Category Result Summary

Section FP

26.45
25.49
24.68
24.06
23.96
23.69
23.35
23.16
22.06
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Janice Hunter

Patinage Canada



